
Trade Union Studies
TUC Health and Safety Stage 1

Health and Safety at work is always a major issue for all employees.
Workplaces that have trade union health and safety reps have a
significantly lower rate of accidents. On this course you will find out
what it means to be a union health and safety rep, how to investigate
hazards, raise issues with organisations, how best to represent
members effectively and how to take up both collective and individual
health and safety issues with your employer.

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

We have 3 different start
dates for this course:

17 September 2024 - 26
November 2024
20 January 2025 - 31
March 2025
1 May 2025 - 10 July
2025

Students must
be trade union
representatives.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

The aims of the course are to enable health and safety reps to work effectively by organising
for health & safety, building a broad knowledge and understanding of how to improve
workplace safety, balance negotiating with employers to prevent accidents and ill health
whilst applying H&S legislation. 



What can this course lead to?

The Next Steps for Safety Reps (Health and Safety Stage 2)

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Location

On-site

Course session dates

Session dates for 17 September 2024 - 26 November 2024

Tuesday 17 Sep 2024 to Tuesday 17 Sep 2024
Tuesday 24 Sep 2024 to Tuesday 24 Sep 2024
Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 to Tuesday 01 Oct 2024
Tuesday 08 Oct 2024 to Tuesday 08 Oct 2024
Tuesday 15 Oct 2024 to Tuesday 15 Oct 2024
Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 to Tuesday 22 Oct 2024
Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 to Tuesday 05 Nov 2024
Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 to Tuesday 12 Nov 2024
Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 to Tuesday 19 Nov 2024
Tuesday 26 Nov 2024 to Tuesday 26 Nov 2024

Session dates for 20 January 2025 - 31 March 2025

Monday 20 Jan 2025 to Monday 20 Jan 2025
Monday 27 Jan 2025 to Monday 27 Jan 2025
Monday 03 Feb 2025 to Monday 03 Feb 2025
Monday 10 Feb 2025 to Monday 10 Feb 2025
Monday 24 Feb 2025 to Monday 24 Feb 2025
Monday 03 Mar 2025 to Monday 03 Mar 2025
Monday 10 Mar 2025 to Monday 10 Mar 2025
Monday 17 Mar 2025 to Monday 17 Mar 2025
Monday 24 Mar 2025 to Monday 24 Mar 2025
Monday 31 Mar 2025 to Monday 31 Mar 2025

Session dates for 1 May 2025 - 10 July 2025



Thursday 01 May 2025 to Thursday 01 May 2025
Thursday 08 May 2025 to Thursday 08 May 2025
Thursday 15 May 2025 to Thursday 15 May 2025
Thursday 22 May 2025 to Thursday 22 May 2025
Thursday 05 Jun 2025 to Thursday 05 Jun 2025
Thursday 12 Jun 2025 to Thursday 12 Jun 2025
Thursday 19 Jun 2025 to Thursday 19 Jun 2025
Thursday 26 Jun 2025 to Thursday 26 Jun 2025
Thursday 03 Jul 2025 to Thursday 03 Jul 2025
Thursday 10 Jul 2025 to Thursday 10 Jul 2025
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